mso () Matterhorn Ultraks 19.08.2022
Extreme - Women
Pos. N° Nom, prénom Localité Canton  Nati Catégorie  Année  Temps Ecart Hohbalm  Rothornhutte  Trift
total
1 5016 IRIGOYEN INDAVE ZERMATT ESP Extreme - 1995 03:08:53 0h52'47 (2) 1h54'30 (2) 2h48'40
NAIARA w1 (1,+1)
EUSKAL SELEKZIOA
2 5020 PESSEY IRIS ZERMATT FRA Extreme - 1992 03:08:58  00:00:05 0h52'23 (1 1h53'32 (1) 2h48'40
w30 (2-1)
SCOTT RUNNING
3 5018 CUMERLATO MARTINA ZERMATT ITA Extreme - 1998 03:12:14  00:03:21  0h54'49 (5) 1h58'26 (5) 2h52'46
w1 (4,+1)
LA SPORTIVA
4 5017 BERTSCHY AMELIE ZERMATT Sul Extreme - 1995 03:13:35 00:04:42  0h53'05 (4 1h56'28 (4) 2h52'45
w1 (3:+1)
ON TRAIL TEAM
5 5021 ITURBE ARGINZONIZ  ZERMATT ESP Extreme - 1991 03:15:39  00:06:46  0h52'56 (3) 1h55'06 (3) 2h53'08
ONDITZ w30 (5,-2)
EUSKAL SELEKZIOA
6 5024 MAIORA ELIZONDO ZERMATT ESP Extreme - 1980 03:20:14 00:11:21  0h55'57 (7 2h03'23 (6,+1) 2h59'55
MAITE W40+ (6)
RAIDLIGHT
7 5025 URRUTIA YURREBASO ZERMATT ESP Extreme - 1981 03:21:20  00:12:27  0h57'00 (9) 2h04'10 (8,+1) 3h00'39
AINARA W40+ (7.+1)
EUSKAL SELEKZIOA
8 5022 KOLBL REA ZERMATT USA Extreme - 1991 03:24:13  00:15:20  0h55'45 (6 2h03'33 (7,-1) 3h02'51
w30 (8-1)
DYNAFIT
9 5023 GRANDJEAN NOEMIE ~ ZERMATT FRA Extreme - 1985 03:28:59  00:20:06 0h56'42 (8) 2h06'43 (9,-1) 3h07'29
w30 )
INOV-8
10 5268 CASTELLSAGUE SANT JULIA DE VILATORTA ESP Extreme - 1987 03:38:38  00:29:45 1h01'58 2h14'37 3h15'06
BONADA ONA W30 (11) (10,+1) (10)
THE SECRET SPOT - DYNAFIT
11 5259 LOWENHAGEN TANJA RETTENBERG GER Extreme - 1994 03:43:04  00:34:11 1h05'20 2h21'11 (14) 3h20'38
w1 (14) (11,+3)
ALLGAU OUTLET RACETEAM
12 5296 WOODWISS LAUREN BIRMINGHAM GBR Extreme - 1989 03:44:10  00:35:17 1h03'38 2h19'59 (12) 3h22'35
W30 (12) (12)
N/A
13 5266 VOLKEN RAMONA BRIG VS Sul Extreme - 1994 03:45:44  00:36:51 1h06'28 2h20'51 3h23'33
w1 17 (13,+4) (13)
N/A
14 5262 KRAUSKOPFOVA EVA  WILDERSWIL BE CZE Extreme - 1993 03:47:54  00:39:01 1h03'50 2h23'01 (16,-3, 3h25'10
w1 (13) (14,+2)
N/A
15 5261 GRABOW JULIA GARMISCH-PARTENKIRCHEN GER Extreme - 1994 03:52:46  00:43:53  0h59'58 2h15'33 (11,-1) 3h26'40
w1 (10) (15,-4)
SPORT SCHINDELE
16 5205 FILL MAGDALENA ZUG zG AUT Extreme - 1982 04:10:30  01:01:37 1h06'35 2h22'31 3h44'15
w1 (18) (15,+3) (16,-1)
LOVE WINS
17 5271 KOSTIC MARIJA BELGRADE SRB Extreme - 1987 04:11:12  01:02:19 1h09'38 2h35'09 3h47'08
w30 (23) (22,+1) (18,+4)
SKYRUNNING SERBIA
18 5274 RAESS JUDITH ENGELBERG ow Sul Extreme - 1990 04:12:33  01:03:40 1h05'53 2h27'07 (18,-3, 3h44'38
W30 (15) (17,+1)
N/A
19 5049 TRUFFER ZERMATT VS Sul Extreme - 1976 04:16:26  01:07:33 1h09'53 2h35'21 3h50'23
ANNE-CHRISTINE W40+ (25) (23,+2) (19,+4)
N/A
20 5286 BASTRENTA VILLARD SAINT CHRISTOPHE FRA Extreme - 1975 04:17:14  01:08:21 1h11'45 2h35'03 3h50'38
STEPHANIE W40+ (29) (21,+8) (20,+1)
ACM
21 5265 THEVOZ AURORE MISSY VD Sul Extreme - 1994 04:18:10  01:09:17 1h06'09 2h24'42 (17,-1) 3h50'51
w1 (16) (21,-4)
N/A
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Msoo Matterhorn Ultraks

Extreme - Women

19.08.2022

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

999

999

999

N°

5276

5275

5284

5280

5288

5272

5281

5290

5291

5295

5269

5282

5258

Nom, prénom

MONNEY NOELIE

N/A
ARNAUD JULIE

N/A
ROBERTO ADELINE

N/A
ZWEIMULLER TINA

N/A
RION CATHERINE

GST
PUMPUTE LAURA

N/A
SAND JANNA

LSvB
ODERMATT NADINE

N/A
LYUBOVA JULIA

N/A

BRUGGEMEIER
ANN-KATHRIN

N/A
PERRIER GAELLE

ROCK UP - MJD
MEIER JESS

N/A

NEUENSCHWANDER
NATALINA

ON RUN CREW

Localité

LES HAUTS-GENEVEYS

ANNECY

NEUCHATEL

WINTERTHUR

DELEMONT

ZUoz

MUNCHENSTEIN

SAVIESE

3920

ZERMATT

NENDAZ

CRIES

GOLDSWIL

Canton

NE

NE

ZH

Ju

GR

BL

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

BE

Nati

Sul

FRA

Sul

Sul

Sul

LTU

SWE

Sul

GBR

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Catégorie Année

Extreme - 1990
W30

Extreme - 1991
W30

Extreme - 1980
W40+

Extreme - 1975
W40+

Extreme - 1978
W40+

Extreme - 1989
W30

Extreme - 1972
W40+

Extreme - 1975
W40+

Extreme - 1981
W40+

Extreme - 1990
W30

Extreme - 1987
W30

Extreme - 1976
W40+

Extreme - 1996
w1

Temps
total

04:26:08

04:28:01

04:28:20

04:28:37

04:31:10

04:34:53

04:35:15

05:53:54

06:04:33

06:32:23

DNF

DNF

DNF

Ecart

01:17:15

01:19:08

01:19:27

01:19:44

01:22:17

01:26:00

01:26:22

02:45:01

02:55:40

03:23:30

Hohbalm

1h09'51
(24

1h11'12
(26)

1h11'19
@7

1h12'57
(30)

1h11'36
(28)

1h14'09
(S

1h07'39
(20)

1h19'40
(32

1h20'18
(33)

1h29'05
(34)

Rothornhiitte  Trift

2h30'49
(19,+5)

2h37'37
(24,+2)

2h41'05
(26,+1)

2ha4'24
(28,+2)

2h38'37
(25,+3)

2h43'45
(27,+4)

2h32'35 (20)

3h05'16
(29,+3)

3h17'56
(30,+3)

3h33'27
(31,+3)

3h57'32
(22,-3)

4h01'20
(23,+1)

4h02'38
(24,+2)

4h03'04
(25,+3)

4h04'55
(28,-3)

4h04'06
(26,+1)

4h04'20
(27,-7)

5h09'51
(29)

5h20'55
(30)

5h44'36
()
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